3. Edycja Kryptonimu Szare Szeregi

Organizator: Fundacja Wychowanie przez Sport
Data: 06.08.2023r.

Dystans: Bieg 9.390Km

Miejscowos: Ostroteka
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Nr
T start.
706
721
710
722
781
725
724
715
795
719
783
818
728
705
723
717
703
712
714
720
716
708
713
727

Nazwisko Imie

Grzyb Krzysztof Grzyb
Rypina-Gatazka Dorota
Jezierski Andrzej

Staskiewicz Jakub
STACHELEK tUKASZ
Szczubetek-Rykowska Ewelina
Stolarczyk Tomasz

Lenkiewicz Weronika

PABICH

Romanik Tomasz
CZARTORYSKI ARKADIUSZ
KLIMCZAK ROBERT

Wotosz Wiktor

Dawidczyk Norbert
Stolarczyk Joanna

Ostrowska Angelika Ostrowska
Baton Ireneusz

Korsak Grzegorz

Kwapisz Cichowska Katarzyna
Rykowski Grzegorz

tada Dariusz

Jarosinski Marcin

Korzeniecki Marcin
Wieckowski Tadeusz

Miasto

Rzekun
Ostroteka
Olszewo-Borki
teg Staroscinski
DZBENIN
Czarnowiec
Ostroteka
Olszewka
GDANSK
Szwendrowy Most
OSTROLEKA
OSTROW MAZ
Szwendrowy most
Ostroteka
Ostroteka

Lelis

Lelis

Ostroteka
Ostroteka
Ostroteka

Kruki

Ostroleka
Ostroteka
Olszewo-Borki

Team

RUN CREW OSTROLEKA
Biegam Bo Lubie Ostroteka

BBL Ostroteka

LKS Kurpie na Luzie

BIEGAM BO LUBIE OSTROLEKA
LKS Kurpie na Luzie

Biegam Bo Lubie

LKS Kurpie na Luzie

MELVIT TEAM

JEDNOROZEC BBL

LKS Kurpie na Luzie
Samotny wilk

Biegam Bo Lubie
Akademia Sportowa LELIS

UKS Clan Ostroteka

Lidlaki Polska
Biegam Bo Lubie Ostroteka

Ptec
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Kat

M50
K50
Mé0
M20
M30
K30
M40
K30
M30
M30

M50

M40
K40

K30

M50
M40
K40

M40
M50
M40
M40
M70

BIEG PAMIEC
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Wynik

Kat  brutto
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00:32:41
00:34:11
00:35:51
00:41:50
00:44:29
00:46:21
00:47:20
00:47:20
00:49:04
00:49:23
00:52:30
00:51:33
00:53:50
00:54:04
00:54:20
00:54:57
00:56:54
00:57:36
00:58:18
00:59:04
01:01:09
01:01:58
01:02:15
01:03:03

i

Wynik
netto
00:32:38
00:34:09
00:35:47
00:41:49
00:44:27
00:46:19
00:47:18
00:47:19
00:49:02
00:49:18
00:51:13
00:51:30
00:53:21
00:54:03
00:54:17
00:54:55
00:56:49
00:57:34
00:58:15
00:59:03
01:01:05
01:01:56
01:02:11
01:03:00




